
SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and Illnesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.

190 

260 

280 

280 

330 

460 

500 

800 

810 

850 

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 

First-line supervisors/managers of retail sales workers 

Industrial machinery mechanics 

Truck drivers, heavy and tractor-trailer 

Driver/sales workers 

Retail salespersons 

Nursing aides, orderlies, and attendants 

Construction laborers 

Landscaping and groundskeeping workers 

Truck drivers, light or delivery services 

Laborers and freight, stock, and material movers, hand 

Injuries and Illnesses 

Occupations with the most injuries and illnesses 
with days away from work, 

South Carolina, private industry, 2010 



First-line supervisors/managers of retail sales workers 190
Industrial machinery mechanics 260
Truck drivers, heavy and tractor-trailer 280
Driver/sales workers 280
Retail salespersons 330
Nursing aides, orderlies, and attendants 460
Construction laborers 500
Landscaping and groundskeeping workers 800
Truck drivers, light or delivery services 810
Laborers and freight, stock, and material movers, hand 850


	4550c&d_chart2_yr2010_c1
	4550c&d_tab2_yr2010_t1

