

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and Illnesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.

First-line supervisors/managers of retail sales workers	190
Industrial machinery mechanics	260
Truck drivers, heavy and tractor-trailer	280
Driver/sales workers	280
Retail salespersons	330
Nursing aides, orderlies, and attendants	460
Construction laborers	500
Landscaping and groundskeeping workers	800
Truck drivers, light or delivery services	810
Laborers and freight, stock, and material movers, hand	850